R
2
Ultrasonic Sensor With Zone Sensing E4B
Through-beam, Reflective and
Zone Models
H 1 m through-beam for long range
applications
H Narrow beam angle of 8° detects

H User-selectable normally open and
normally closed operation
Ordering Information
Supply voltage Sensing type Sensing distance Cable length Part numberSupply voltage Sensing type Sensing distance Cable length
NPN output PNP output
12 to 24 VDC Through-beam 1 m 2 m E4B-T1E4 2M E4B-T1F4 2M12 to 24 VDC Through beam 1 m
5 m E4B-T1E4 5M E4B-T1F4 5M
50 cm 2 m E4B-TS50E4 2M E4B-TS50F4 2M50 cm
5 m E4B-TS50E4 5M E4B-TS50F4 5M
Zone setting 20 to 70 cm 2 m E4B-RS70E4 2M E4B-RS70F4 2MZone setting 20 to 70 cm
5 m E4B-RS70E4 5M E4B-RS70F4 5M
Distance setting 20 to 70 cm 2 m E4B-LS70E4 2M E4B-LS70F4 2MDistance setting 20 to 70 cm
5 m E4B-LS70E4 5M E4B-LS70F4 5M
5 to 20 cm 2 m E4B-LS20E4 2M E4B-LS20F4 2M5 to 20 cm
5 m E4B-LS20E4 5M E4B-LS20F4 5M
E4B E4B
3
J SENSING TYPE